7:45-8:20 a.m.

8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
11:00

Noon

12:15 p.m.

1:00

1:20

1:25

2:20

2:30

4:00

4:30

...ACP

Amu-rlcarl Cul Ia-ga- of Physlma ns
8, b pircwving L

Mulholland-Mohler Meeting Schedule
Thursday, May 9, 2019
Alagia, St. Agnes Hospital

Registration of Resident Participants

Registration for Judges

Poster Judges meeting in Boardroom

Judging of clinical vignette posters in Alagia or Lower Level
Judging of research posters (Boardroom)

Luncheon

Greeting and Introduction

Richard Williams, MD, FACP

Residents Committee Co-Chair

Program Director, Dept. of Internal Medicine, MedStar Harbor Hospital Center

Paul Foster, MD, FACP
Residents Committee Co-Chair
Program Director, Dept. of Internal Medicine, GBMC

Sapna Kuehl, MD, FACP
Residents Committee Co-Chair
Program Director, Internal Medicine, St. Agnes Hospital,

Mangla Gulati, MD, FACP
Governor, ACP Maryland Chapter

Keynote Address: Guns and Butter

Stephen D. Sisson, MD, FACP

ACP Regent

Immediate Past Governor, ACP Maryland Chapter

Conley Award Presentation
Presented to: David S. Weisman, DO, FACP

Society of Critical Care Award Presentation

Oral Research

Stephanie DeLoach, MD, FACP

Associate Program Director, Internal Medicine, Sinai

10-Minute Break

Oral Clinical Vignettes
Sapna Kuehl, MD, FACP

Profiles in Excellence Videos/Awards Presentation

Awards Presentations


file://///Acponline.org/Gen/Board%20of%20Governors%20&%20Chapter%20Activities/Governor%20&%20Chapter%20Activities/Staff/JOY/CHAPTERS/MARYLAND/a%20href=%22/sites/default/files/documents/about_acp/chapters/md/sisson_mm.pdf%22
https://www.acponline.org/sites/default/files/documents/about_acp/chapters/md/weisman_bio.pdf

