

## Mulholland-Mohler Meeting Schedule Thursday, May 9, 2019 Alagia, St. Agnes Hospital

7:45–8:20 a.m. 8:00 8:15 8:30 8:45	Registration of Resident Participants Registration for Judges Poster Judges meeting in Boardroom Judging of clinical vignette posters in Alagia or Lower Level Judging of research posters (Boardroom)
11:00	Luncheon
Noon	Greeting and Introduction Richard Williams, MD, FACP Residents Committee Co-Chair Program Director, Dept. of Internal Medicine, MedStar Harbor Hospital Center
	Paul Foster, MD, FACP Residents Committee Co-Chair Program Director, Dept. of Internal Medicine, GBMC
	Sapna Kuehl, MD, FACP Residents Committee Co-Chair Program Director, Internal Medicine, St. Agnes Hospital,
	Mangla Gulati, MD, FACP Governor, ACP Maryland Chapter
12:15 p.m.	Keynote Address: Guns and Butter Stephen D. Sisson, MD, FACP ACP Regent Immediate Past Governor, ACP Maryland Chapter
1:00	Conley Award Presentation Presented to: David S. Weisman, DO, FACP
1:20	Society of Critical Care Award Presentation
1:25	Oral Research Stephanie DeLoach, MD, FACP Associate Program Director, Internal Medicine, Sinai
2:20	10-Minute Break
2:30	Oral Clinical Vignettes Sapna Kuehl, MD, FACP
4:00	Profiles in Excellence Videos/Awards Presentation

4:30

**Awards Presentations**